
Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for exemption from EPA registration under 
the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].
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Proven 
Bee Safe®

Field Tested, 
Farmer Approved®

Proudly Made
in the USA

Eco-Friendly
Concentrates

Made with
Recycled Plastic

SAFE, EFFECTIVE & RESPONSIBLE
FORMULAS FOR ORGANIC GARDENING 

Proven 
Bee Safe®

Field Tested, 
Farmer Approved®

Proudly Made
in the USA

Eco-Friendly
Concentrates

Made with
Recycled Plastic

SAFE, EFFECTIVE & RESPONSIBLE
FORMULAS FOR ORGANIC GARDENING 

WEED & GRASS KILLER

NON-SELECTIVE HERBICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: Sodium Chloride

KILLS WEEDS WITH SEA SALT

3-IN-1 PLANT SPRAY

3-IN-1 INSECTICIDE, MITICIDE & FUNGICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: Thyme Oil, Rosemary Oil, 
Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

CONTROLS & PREVENTS

For Organic Use • OMRI.org

FUNGICIDE & BACTERICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid

DISEASE CONTROL
TREATS & PREVENTS

For Organic Use • OMRI.org

INSECT CONTROL

INSECTICIDE & MITICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, 
Peppermind Oil

KILLS & REPELS

For Organic Use • OMRI.org



Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for exemption from EPA registration under 
the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].
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BFG ITEM

SGG10092

SGG10108

SGG10139

SGG10283

SGG10290

SGG10009

SGG10016

SGG10054

SGG10221

SGG10181

PRODUCT

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

3-in-1 Plant Spray

3-in-1 Plant Spray

Disease Control

Disease Control

Insect Control

Insect Control

Display Shelf

SIZE

24 oz

1 gal

2.5 gal

24 oz

32 oz

24 oz

32 oz

24 oz

32 oz

–

FORMAT

Ready-to-use

Ready-to-use

Ready-to-use

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

–

CASE PACK

6

4

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

–

SGG #

10092

10108

10139

10283

10290

10009

10016

10054

10221

10181

• Freight pre-paid 
• 22” wide, 16” deep, 49” high 
• Ships flat 
• Assembles without tools 
• Holds approximately 72 bottles

DISPLAY SHELF

FREE WITH QUALIFYING OFFER



Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for exemption from EPA registration under 
the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].
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TRUSTED SOLUTIONS FOR CULTIVATORS
FORMULAS FOR CANNABIS & HEMP

0-Hour 
Re-Entry

No Reported
Phytotoxicity

Safe
Ingredients

Minimal
PPE

Harvest
Same Day

Zero 
Pollutants

CROP DEFENDER 3

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Thyme Oil, Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

For Organic Use • OMRI.org

 Miticide    Insecticide    Fungicide

FUNGICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Citric Acid

For Organic Use • OMRI.org

 Fungicide    Bactericide

DISPLAY SHELF
FREE WITH QUALIFYING OFFER

SPIDER MITE CONTROL

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

For Organic Use • OMRI.org

 Miticide    Insecticide

• Freight pre-paid 

• 22” wide, 16” deep, 49” high 

• Ships flat 

• Assembles without tools 

• Holds approximately 72 bottles



Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for exemption from EPA registration under 
the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].
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TRUSTED SOLUTIONS FOR CULTIVATORS
FORMULAS FOR CANNABIS & HEMP

0-Hour 
Re-Entry

No Reported
Phytotoxicity

Safe
Ingredients

Minimal
PPE

Harvest
Same Day

Zero 
Pollutants

BFG ITEM

SGG10214

SGG10344 

SGG10351

SGG10368

SGG10375

SGG10023

SGG10269

SGG10030

SGG10047

SGG10146

SGG10061

SGG10276

SGG10078

SGG10085

SGG10153

SGG10198

PRODUCT

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Display Shelf

SIZE

24 oz

8 oz

32 oz

1 gal

2.5 gal

24 oz

8 oz

32 oz

1 gal

2.5 gal

24 oz

8 oz

32 oz

1 gal

2.5 gal

–

FORMAT

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

–

CASE PACK

6

8

6

4

2

6

8

6

4

2

6

8

6

4

2

–

SGG #

10214

10344

10351

10368

10375

10023

10269

10030

10047

10146

10061

10276

10078

10085

10153

10198


