

SAFE, EFFECTIVE & RESPONSIBLE

FORMULAS FOR ORGANIC GARDENING



Proven Bee Safe®



Field Tested, Farmer Approved®



Proudly Made in the USA



Eco-Friendly Concentrates



Made with Recycled Plastic



WEED & GRASS KILLER

KILLS WEEDS WITH SEA SALT

NON-SELECTIVE HERBICIDE

Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: Sodium Chloride



DISEASE CONTROL

TREATS & PREVENTS

FUNGICIDE & BACTERICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid







SAFE, EFFECTIVE & RESPONSIBLE

FORMULAS FOR ORGANIC GARDENING







Field Tested, Farmer Approved®



Proudly Made in the USA



Eco-Friendly Concentrates



Made with Recycled Plastic

DISPLAY SHELF

FREE WITH QUALIFYING OFFER



- Freight pre-paid
- 22" wide, 16" deep, 49" high
- Ships flat
- Assembles without tools
- Holds approximately 72 bottles

BFG ITEM	SGG #	PRODUCT	SIZE	FORMAT	CASE PACK
SGG10092	10092	Weed & Grass Killer	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10108	10108	Weed & Grass Killer	1 gal	Ready-to-use	4
SGG10139	10139	Weed & Grass Killer	2.5 gal	Ready-to-use	2
SGG10283	10283	3-in-1 Plant Spray	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10290	10290	3-in-1 Plant Spray	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10009	10009	Disease Control	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10016	10016	Disease Control	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10054	10054	Insect Control	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10221	10221	Insect Control	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10181	10181	Display Shelf	-	-	-

GROWER'S ALLY

TRUSTED SOLUTIONS FOR CULTIVATORS

FORMULAS FOR CANNABIS & HEMP



Zero Pollutants



Harvest Same Day



0-Hour Re-Entry



No Reported Phytotoxicity



Minimal PPE



Safe Ingredients



CROP DEFENDER 3

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Thyme Oil, Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil



FUNGICIDE

♥ Fungicide **♥** Bactericide

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Citric Acid



SPIDER MITE CONTROL

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

DISPLAY SHELF

FREE WITH QUALIFYING OFFER



- Freight pre-paid
- 22" wide, 16" deep, 49" high
- Ships flat
- Assembles without tools
- Holds approximately 72 bottles

GROWER'S ALLY®

TRUSTED SOLUTIONS FOR CULTIVATORS

FORMULAS FOR CANNABIS & HEMP



Zero Pollutants



Harvest Same Day



0-Hour Re-Entry



No Reported Phytotoxicity



Minimal PPE



Safe Ingredients

BFG ITEM	SGG#	PRODUCT	SIZE	FORMAT	CASE PACK
SGG10214	10214	Crop Defender 3	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10344	10344	Crop Defender 3	8 oz	Concentrate	8
SGG10351	10351	Crop Defender 3	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10368	10368	Crop Defender 3	1 gal	Concentrate	4
SGG10375	10375	Crop Defender 3	2.5 gal	Concentrate	2
SGG10023	10023	Fungicide	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10269	10269	Fungicide	8 oz	Concentrate	8
SGG10030	10030	Fungicide	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10047	10047	Fungicide	1 gal	Concentrate	4
SGG10146	10146	Fungicide	2.5 gal	Concentrate	2
SGG10061	10061	Spider Mite Control	24 oz	Ready-to-use	6
SGG10276	10276	Spider Mite Control	8 oz	Concentrate	8
SGG10078	10078	Spider Mite Control	32 oz	Concentrate	6
SGG10085	10085	Spider Mite Control	1 gal	Concentrate	4
SGG10153	10153	Spider Mite Control	2.5 gal	Concentrate	2
SGG10198	10198	Display Shelf	-	-	-